lady gaga alggandro lyrics

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Verb

Boy Name

Plural Noun

Plural Noun

Verb

Preposition

Verb

Preposition

Present Tense Verb

Noun

Body Part

Verb

Location

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Boy #1

Noun

Noun

Boy #2

Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Boy #3

Boy #1

Boy #1

Boy #1

Boy #1

Boy #1

Adjective

Noun

Plura Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb

Verb

Location

Verb

Noun

Verb




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Boy #1

Noun

Noun

Boy #2

Verb

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Boy #3

Boy #1

Boy #1

Boy #1

Boy #1

Verb

Verb

Boy #1

Verb

Noun

Verb




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Boy #2

Noun

Noun

Boy #1

Verb

Verb

Boy #2

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Boy #1

Noun

Noun

Boy #2

Verb

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Boy #3

Boy #1




99. Boy #1

100. Boy #1

101. Boy #1

102. Verb

103. Noun

104. Verb

105. Noun

106. Boy #1

107. Noun

108. Noun

109. Boy #2

110. Verb

111. Verb

112. Verb

113. Noun

114. Verb

115. Verb

116. Noun

117. Verb

118. Noun

119. Boy #3




lady gaga algjandro lyrics

| know that we are

And | know you may me.

But | just can't be with you like this anymore.

She's got both

In her

And she wont you,

Won't you

She through love.




En su bolsillo

Shegot a around her
Around you.

Y ou know that | you boy.
Hot like . Rgjoice.

At this point | gotta choose,

Nothing to lose.

Don't my

Don't my




I'm not your

I'm not your
Don't wanna don't wanna
Just my and
Don't my
Don't my

. [2x]

(Just



stop. Please. Just let me go. . Just let me go.)

She's not

She'sjust a

But her likea just likea
Draw those flames that before him.

Now he's gonna firefight got-cool the bad.

Y ou know that | you boy.

Hot like rejoice.

At this point | gotta choose,



Nothing to lose.

Don't my

Don't my

I'm not your

I'm not your

Don't wanna don't wanna
Just my and
Don't my

Don't my




[2x]

Don't me.
Don't me.
Don't my
Don't my
I'm not your

I'm not your




Don't wanna

Don't

my

don't wanna

Don't

my

I'm not your

I'm not your

Don't wanna

Just smoke one

Don't

don't wanna

more.

Don't

my

my




Don't my

Don't my

I'm not your

I'm not your

Don't wanna don't wanna
Just my and

Don't



my

Don't my

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

