lady gaga alejandro lyrics

1.	Adjective
2.	Verb
3.	Boy Name
4.	Plural Noun
5.	Plural Noun
6.	Verb
7.	Preposition
8.	Verb
9.	Preposition
10.	Present Tense Verb
11.	Noun
12.	Body Part
13.	Verb
14.	Location
15.	Verb
16.	Noun
17.	Verb
18.	Noun
19.	Boy #1
20.	Noun
21.	Noun
22.	Boy #2
23.	Verb

24.	Verb
25.	Verb
26.	Noun
27.	Verb
28.	Verb
29.	Noun
30.	Verb
	Noun
32.	Boy #3
33.	Boy #1
34.	Boy #1
35.	Boy #1
36.	Boy #1
37.	Boy #1
38.	Adjective
39.	Noun
40.	Plural Noun
41.	Noun
42.	Noun
43.	Verb
44.	Verb
45.	Location
46.	Verb
47.	Noun
48.	Verb

49.	Noun
50.	Boy #1
51.	Noun
52.	Noun
53.	Boy #2
54.	Verb
55.	Verb
56.	Verb
57.	Noun
58.	Verb
59.	Verb
60.	Noun
61.	Verb
62.	Noun
63.	Boy #3
64.	Boy #1
65.	Boy #1
66.	Boy #1
67.	Boy #1
68.	Verb
69.	Verb
70.	Boy #1
71.	Verb
72.	Noun
73.	Verb

74.	Noun
75.	Boy #2
76.	Noun
77.	Noun
78.	Boy #1
79.	Verb
80.	Verb
81.	Boy #2
82.	Verb
83.	Noun
84.	Verb
85.	Noun
86.	Boy #1
87.	Noun
88.	Noun
89.	Boy #2
90.	Verb
91.	Verb
92.	Noun
93.	Verb
94.	Noun
95.	Verb
96.	Noun
97.	Boy #3
98.	Boy #1

99.	Boy #1
100.	Boy #1
101.	Boy #1
102.	Verb
	Noun
104.	Verb
	Noun
106.	Boy #1
	Noun
108.	Noun
109.	Boy #2
	Verb
	Verb
112.	Verb
113.	Noun
114.	Verb
115.	Verb
116.	Noun
117.	Verb
118.	Noun
119.	Boy #3

lady gaga alejandro lyrics

I know that we are
And I know you mayweelme.
But I just can't be with you like this anymore.
Boy name .
She's got bothPlural noun
In her Plural noun .
And she wontyou,
Won't <u>Verb Preposition</u> you
She Present tense verb through love.

She got a	Noun_arou	nd herBo	dy part		
Around you.					
You know that	I <u>Verb</u>	you boy.			
Hot like	ocation Re	ejoice.			
At this point I g	gotta choose,				
Nothing to lose					
Don'tverb_	my	Noun_•			
Don't Vorb	mv	M	D #4		

En su bolsillo

I'm not your	Noun		
I'm not your	Noun	Boy #2	·
Don't wanna	Verb	_ don't wanna _	Verb .
Justverb	my	Noun and	Verb
Don'tverb	my	Noun -	
Don'tverb	my	Noun	Boy #3
Boy #1 -			
Boy #1			
Boy #1 -	[2x]		

stop. Please. Just let me go Just let me go.)	
She's notAdjective	
She's just a	
But herlike ajust like a	
Donathan flame that	
Draw those flames thatbefore him.	
Now he's gonna firefight got-cool the bad.	
You know that Iyou boy.	
Hot like waioige	
Hot like <u>Location</u> rejoice.	

At this point I gotta choose,

Nothing to lose.			
Don't	my	Noun_•	
Don't	my	Noun	Boy#1 .
I'm not your	Noun		
I'm not your	Noun	Bov #2	
Don't wanna	Verb	_ don't wanna	Verb .
Justverb	_my	Noun and	Verb
Don't	my	Noun_•	
Don't	my	Noun	Boy #3 .

Boy #1 .			
Boy #1			
Boy #1			
Boy #1	[2x]		
Don't	me.		
Don't	me	Boy #1	
D 1			
Don't	my	Noun	
Don't	mv	Noun	Boy #2
I'm not your	Noun		
I'm not your	Noun	Boy #1	•

Don't wanna	Verb	_ don't wanna	Verb	Boy #2
Don't				
Don't			Boy #1	
I'm not your	Noun			
I'm not your	Noun	Boy #2	_·	
Don't wanna	Verb	_ don't wanna	Verb	
Just smoke one _	Noun	more.		
Don't	my	Noun		
Don't	my	Noun	Boy #3	

Boy #1 .

Boy #1				
D 111				
Boy #1				
Boy #1 .				
Don't	my	Noun .		
	•			
Don't	my	Noun	Boy #1	_•
I'm not your	Noun			
I'm not your	Noun	Boy #2	•	
Don't wanna	Verb	_ don't wanna	Verb	_•
Justverb	my	Noun and	Verb	_

Verb	my	Noun	

 $Don't \underline{\hspace{1cm}} \text{Verb} \underline{\hspace{1cm}} my \underline{\hspace{1cm}} \text{Noun} \underline{\hspace{1cm}} \text{Boy \#3} \underline{\hspace{1cm}}.$

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.